

Light Bites

Hasselback Potatoes ✓

with truffle oil, parmesan, truffle mayo and garnish. Vegan option available.

Mozzarella Sticks ✓

Salsa dip and salad garnish.

House Salad ✓

Mixed leaf, cherry tomatoes, red onion, basil oil and parmesan. Vegan option available.

Garlic Tear Bread ✓

Baked garlic bread to tear & dip.

Choose one sauce or oil

7" Cheesy Garlic Bread ✓

Fresh dough brushed with garlic & parsley butter topped with mozzarella & cheddar.

12" Cheesy Garlic Bread ✓

Fresh dough brushed with garlic & parsley butter topped with mozzarella & cheddar.

Pizzas

Handcrafted on 12" fresh dough. Choose between tomato, BBQ or pesto base on any pizza!

Margherita ✓

A classic Italian pizza, made with mozzarella, cheddar & basil leaves.

Hawaiian

Ham, fresh pineapple, mozzarella & cheddar.

Pepperoni

Pepperoni, mozzarella, cheddar & oregano.

Mario's 92

Double pepperoni, mozzarella, cheddar, peppers & red onion.

Pulled Pork

Slow roasted pulled pork, chorizo, mozzarella, cheddar, red onions, mixed peppers, & rocket.

Capra Verde ✓

Pesto base, mozzarella, cheddar, olives, red onion, goats cheese & fresh rocket.

Pizza Carne

Pepperoni, chorizo, ham, meatballs, chicken breast, mozzarella & cheddar.

Why not pair with our garlic oil? £1.00

Vegano VG

Red peppers, basil, red onions & vegan mozzarella. Finished with a balsamic glaze.

Picante 🌶️

Nduja, sweet peppers, pepperoni, fresh basil, mozzarella & cheddar. Drizzled with hot honey.

Capricciosa

Ham, mushroom, mixed peppers, oregano, mozzarella & cheddar.

The G.O.A.T

Chicken breast, red pepper, mozzarella, cheddar, caramelised red onion, crumbled goats cheese & rocket.

The Greek ✓

Feta cheese, olives, cherry tomatoes, peppers, red onions, mozzarella & cheddar.

Why not pair with our basil oil? £1.00

The Carbonara

Cheese sauce base, mozzarella, cheddar, ham, pancetta, mushroom & black pepper.

Spicy Chicken 🌶️

Jalapenos, red onions, chicken breast, chilli flakes, mozzarella & cheddar.

La Honza BBQ Speciali

BBQ base, mozzarella, cheddar, oregano, chorizo, chicken breast & mixed peppers.

Why not pair with our chilli oil? £1.00

Spicy Salami 🌶️

Sliced salami, Mexicana cheese, cheddar & mozzarella, finished with a sprinkle of chilli flakes.

Why not pair with our chilli oil? £1.00

Vegetarian ✓

Mozzarella, cheddar, red onions, mushrooms, mixed peppers, sweetcorn & olives. Vegan available.

Vegan Margherita VG

Tomato base with vegan cheese and basil leaves.

Little ones

Handcrafted on 7" fresh dough.

Garlic Tear Bread V

Baked garlic bread to tear & dip.

Choose one sauce or oil

Cheesy Garlic Bread V

Fresh dough brushed with garlic & parsley butter topped with mozzarella & cheddar.

Margherita Pizza V

A classic Italian pizza, made with mozzarella & cheddar. Vegan option available.

Pepperoni Pizza

Mozzarella, cheddar & sliced pepperoni.

Hawaiian Pizza

Mozzarella, cheddar, ham & pineapple.

Vegetarian Pizza V

A choice of **two veggie toppings** below:
Peppers, mushrooms, sweetcorn, red onion, pineapple or olives. Vegan option available.

Tomato & Basil Pasta VG

Add cheese £1.25 V

Add vegan cheese £1.25 VG

Cheesy Pasta V

Sauces & Oils

Hendra Sauce V

Ranch Sauce VG

Hot & Spicy Sauce VG

Garlic Mayo Sauce VG

BBQ Sauce VG

Our oils will be drizzled on the pizza

Basil Oil VG

Garlic Oil VG

Chilli Oil VG

Balsamic glaze VG

Hot Honey V

Extra toppings

Red Onion VG

Sweetcorn VG

Peppers VG

Jalapenos VG

Mushrooms VG

Pepperoni

Pineapple VG

Ham

Olives VG

Meatballs

Cherry Tomatoes VG

Chicken Breast

Mozzarella & Cheddar V

Chorizo

Vegan Cheese VG

Nduja

Goats Cheese V

Salami

Feta Cheese V

Pancetta

Parmesan V

Desserts

Chocolate Torte VG

Chocolate truffle brownie torte, served with a choice of vegan or vanilla ice cream.

Cookie Tray V

Hot gooey double choc chip cookies.

Kids Ice Cream Bowl V

Two scoops of vanilla ice cream, sprinkles, cream, & chocolate sauce. Vegan option available.

Hot Churros V

Crispy hot churros served with chocolate dipping sauce.

ALLERGENS

Please inform our staff of any allergens or dietary requirements so we can accommodate your needs as best as possible.

We cannot guarantee that our products are 100% allergen free. Let us know if you'd like to see our **gluten free ingredients menu**.